
MAP testing schedule Fall 2016

Week 7 
	Grade
	Monday 19th Sept
Day 2
	Tuesday 20th Sept
Day 3
	Wednesday 21st Sept
Day 4
	Thursday 22nd Sept
Day 5
	Friday 23rd Sept
Day 6

	PYP
	P1-3
	P4-6
	P7-8
	P1-3
	P4-6
	P7-8
	P1-3
	P4-6
	P7-8
	P1-3
	P4-6
	P7-8
	P1-3
	P4-6
	P7-8

	3
	
	3B
	3A
	
	
	
	
	3B 
3C
	
	
	
	
	
	3C
3A
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	5B
5C
	
	
	5C
	5A 
	
	5A
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	5B 
	
	
	
	
	

	MYP
	BL1
	Bl2
	BL3
	BL4
	BL5
	BL1
	Bl2
	BL3
	BL4
	BL5
	BL1
	Bl2
	BL3
	BL4
	BL5
	BL1
	Bl2
	BL3
	BL4
	BL5
	BL1
	Bl2
	BL3
	BL4
	BL5

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	6B
	
	
	6C
	
	6A
	
	
	
	
	PU
AR
	
	

	7
	7A
7B
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	7C
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	8A
	
	8B 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	CG
	
	
	
	
	
	
	JD
MC
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	JD
Mal
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	KH
RC
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Re=Reading
Ma= Maths



Week 8
	Grade
	Monday 26th Sept
ISA Testing
	Tuesday 27th Sept
ISA testing
	Wednesday 28th Sept
Day 1
	Thursday 29th Sept
Day 2
	Friday 30th Sept
Day 3

	PYP
	P1/2/3
	P4/5/6
	P7/8
	P1/2/3
	P4/5/6
	P7/8
	P1/2/3
	P4/5/6
	P7/8
	P1/2/3
	P4/5/6
	P7/8
	P1/2/3
	P4/5/6
	P7/8

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	4A
4B
4C
	
	
	4A
4B
4C
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	ISA Testing
	ISA Testing
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	MYP
	BL1
	Bl2
	BL3
	BL4
	BL5
	BL1
	Bl2
	BL3
	BL4
	BL5
	BL1
	Bl2
	BL3
	BL4
	BL5
	BL1
	Bl2
	BL3
	BL4
	BL5
	BL1
	Bl2
	BL3
	BL4
	BL5

	6
	ISA Testing
	
	
	ISA Testing
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	TR
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	TR
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	TR
AR

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	CG
MC
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Re=Reading
Ma= Maths

Week 9
	Grade
	Monday 10th October
Day 4
	Tuesday 11th October
Day 5
	Wednesday 12th October Day 6
	Thursday 13th October
	Friday 14th October
Day 7

	PYP
	P1-3
	P4-6
	P7-8
	P1-3
	P4-6
	P7-8
	P1-3
	P4-6
	P7-8
	3-way Conference
	P1-3
	P4-6
	P7-8

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	MYP
	BL1
	Bl2
	BL3
	BL4
	BL5
	BL1
	Bl2
	BL3
	BL4
	BL5
	BL1
	Bl2
	BL3
	BL4
	BL5
	
	BL1
	Bl2
	BL3
	BL4
	BL5

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	AO
AM
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	AO
CM
AM
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	AO
AM
AR
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	AO
CM
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	AM
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	AO
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Re=Reading
Ma= Maths

	



[bookmark: _GoBack]	

Staff Training Schedule
	Wednesday 7th
	Friday 9th
	Monday 12th
	Wednesday 13th
	
	
	

	
	Paul Johnson
	Katie Ham
	
	
	
	

	
	Jamie Watson
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